
CMBG 2025 Conference
Registered Attendees

company sort First Name Last Name Email Company
David Epperson depperson@ameren.com Ameren
Jordon Marquis jmarquis@ameren.com Ameren
Roger Andreasen randreasen@ameren.com Ameren Missouri - Callaway
Brian Killingbeck bjkillingbeck@aep.com American Electric Power DC Cook
Paul Beers paul.beers@aps.com Arizona Public Service (APS)
Derick Stone derick.stone@bentley.com Bentley Systems
Joshua McGowan jjmcgowan@bwxt.com BWXT
Jan Kundrlík JAN.KUNDRLIK@CEZ.CZ ČEZ, a.s.
Shohei Itatani Itatani.Shouhei@chuden.co.jp Chubu Electric Co., Inc.
Timothy Knoebel timothy.j.knoebel@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Melissa Pelletier melissa.b.pelletier@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
Jason Castro jcastro@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Abdulqader Abduljalil abdulqader.mohammad@enec.ae Emirates Nuclear Energy Corporation
David Weber dgweber@energy-northwest.com Energy Northwest - Columbia Generating Station.
Wendy Lanczynski wlanczy@entergy.com Entergy
Alan Vincent alan.vincent@ge.com GE
Tiffani St Leger tstleger@yahoo.com GE Vernova Nuclear Energy
AnnMarie Marshall nelly.olivas@inl.gov Idaho National Laboratories
Zack Wei weiz@inpo.org INPO
Norio Atsumi atsumi.norio@genanshin.jp Japan Nuclear safety institute
Hanna Cho hanna@kins.re.kr Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety
Sohun Yun ysh@kins.re.kr Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety
Sangkyu Lee sklee@kins.re.kr Korea Institute of Nuclear Safety(KINS)
Maho Koga maho_koga@kyuden.co.jp Kyushu Electric Power Company
Darren Butler djbutle@nppd.com Nebraska Public Power District
Bryan Langan bryanlangan317@gmail.com Nuclear Fuel Services Inc.
Brian Grimes bgrimes@numarkassoc.com Numark
Dylan Ross dbr9@pge.com Pacific Gas & Electric (PG&E)
James Boyer james.boyer@pseg.com PSEG Nuclear
Jonathan Cope jonathan.a.cope@sargentlundy.com Sargent & Lundy
Brandon Strelow brandon.j.strelow@sargentlundy.com Sargent & Lundy
David Petrin david.r.petrin@sargentlundy.com Sargent and Lundy
Corbin Hurley czhurley@southernco.com Southern Nuclear
Andrew Neal aaneal@southernco.com Southern Nuclear
Jose Valenzuela javalenzuela@stpegs.com STPNOC
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Lori Fuller Lori.Fuller@talenenergy.com Talen Energy - Susquehanna
Travis Le thle@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority
Eric Lessmann ericlessmann@gmail.com TerraPower
Michael Riddle mriddle@terrapower.com TerraPower
Hiroki Kuga HKuga@guestresearcher.epri.com Tokyo Electric Power Company Holdings, Inc.
Michel Arcand mdarcand@tva.gov TVA
Jason Brown jrbrown2@tva.gov TVA
Joshua Perrel japerrel@tva.gov TVA
Timothy Skiba tjskiba@tva.gov TVA
Ryan Hartwig ryan.hartwig@luminant.com Vistra
Cleve Wilson gcwilsoniv@gmail.com Vistra
Zach Feldman feldmazh@westinghouse.com Westinghouse
Elizabeth Kaczmarski elizabeth.kaczmarski@westinghouse.com Westinghouse
Matthew Yarlett matthew.yarlett@westinghouse.com Westinghouse
Carolyn Domitrovich domitrcm@westinghouse.com Westinghouse Electric Company
Rachel Flanigan flanigra@westinghouse.com Westinghouse Electric Company
Steven Blits Steven.Blits@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Sean Bulinski Sean.Bulinski@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Karen Low karen.low@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Brian Schafer Brian.Schafer@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Ben Tolson Benjamin.Tolson@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Jayme Waltz jayme.waltz@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Anthony Waltz anthony.waltz@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Ransom Ward Ransom.Ward@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Chase Wells Chase.Wells@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
Dustin Wirth Dustin.Wirth@evergy.com Wolf Creek / Evergy
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